
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Manny Conway White 11.50  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 BOUDREAUX, West Conway Blue 11.76  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HUFFMAN, Tijuan Beebe 11.86  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 BARTLETT, Kannon Vilonia 12.17  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 HARRIS, Wade Searcy 12.21  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 CLEMONS, Daniel Beebe 12.26  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 CARRANCO, Adrian Beebe 12.38  (NW) 3(6) 2

8 STEWART, Deandre Mayflower 12.43  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 FINLEY, Lorenzo Cabot North 12.58  (NW) 2(3)

10 RICHARDSON, Skylar Beebe 12.60  (NW) 2(4)

11 WHITLEY, Demetrus Searcy 12.61  (NW) 1(1)

12 HENDERSON, Tariq Cabot South 12.64  (NW) 2(5)

13 FRY, Payton Russellville JH 12.68  (NW) 2(6)

14 MILLWOOD, Kindin Conway Blue 12.84  (NW) 1(2)

15 SMITH, Draylen Mayflower 12.86  (NW) 1(3)

16 ROBERTS, Ethan Cabot North 12.97  (NW) 3(7)

17 NIECE, Heath Vilonia 13.02  (NW) 1(4)

18 HOYT, Brandon Perryville 13.46  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHITLEY, Demetrus Searcy 12.61

2 MILLWOOD, Kindin Conway Blue 12.84

3 SMITH, Draylen Mayflower 12.86

4 NIECE, Heath Vilonia 13.02

5 HOYT, Brandon Perryville 13.46

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLEMONS, Daniel Beebe 12.26

2 STEWART, Deandre Mayflower 12.43

3 FINLEY, Lorenzo Cabot North 12.58

4 RICHARDSON, Skylar Beebe 12.60

5 HENDERSON, Tariq Cabot South 12.64

6 FRY, Payton Russellville JH 12.68

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Manny Conway White 11.50

2 BOUDREAUX, West Conway Blue 11.76

3 HUFFMAN, Tijuan Beebe 11.86

4 BARTLETT, Kannon Vilonia 12.17

5 HARRIS, Wade Searcy 12.21

6 CARRANCO, Adrian Beebe 12.38

7 ROBERTS, Ethan Cabot North 12.97

#30 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOUDREAUX, West Conway Blue 23.54  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SMITH, Manny Conway White 23.69  (NW) 2(2) 8

#30 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 HUFFMAN, Tijuan Beebe 24.37  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HARRIS, Wade Searcy 24.63  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 GRIFFIN, Michael Cabot South 25.38  (NW) 3(1) 4

6 RICHARDSON, Skylar Beebe 25.48  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 GRANT, Trayshaud Conway Blue 25.79  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 FRY, Payton Russellville JH 25.88  (NW) 2(5) 1

9 ENGLISH, Weston Vilonia 26.03  (NW) 2(6)

10 SLAYTON, Holden Cabot North 26.06  (NW) 1(3)

11 WHALEY, Jayden Beebe 26.48  (NW) 1(4)

12 MCCOOL, Hunter Vilonia 26.58  (NW) 2(7)

13 FANN, Cade Cabot North 26.60  (NW) 3(2)

14 SMITH, Joseph Beebe 26.85  (NW) 1(5)

15 FLYNN, Cole Cabot South 26.90  (NW) 1(6)

16 MORRIS, Gabe Mayflower 26.97  (NW) 1(7)

17 HOGUE, Gabe Russellville JH 27.12  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICHARDSON, Skylar Beebe 25.48

2 GRANT, Trayshaud Conway Blue 25.79

3 SLAYTON, Holden Cabot North 26.06

4 WHALEY, Jayden Beebe 26.48

5 SMITH, Joseph Beebe 26.85

6 FLYNN, Cole Cabot South 26.90

7 MORRIS, Gabe Mayflower 26.97

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOUDREAUX, West Conway Blue 23.54

2 SMITH, Manny Conway White 23.69

3 HUFFMAN, Tijuan Beebe 24.37

4 HARRIS, Wade Searcy 24.63

5 FRY, Payton Russellville JH 25.88

6 ENGLISH, Weston Vilonia 26.03

7 MCCOOL, Hunter Vilonia 26.58

8 HOGUE, Gabe Russellville JH 27.12

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRIFFIN, Michael Cabot South 25.38

2 FANN, Cade Cabot North 26.60

#24 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Jamari Conway Blue 54.04 3(1) 10

2 SHURLEY, Ashton Cabot North 54.78 3(2) 8

3 CARRANCO, Adrian Beebe 55.03 3(3) 6

4 THOMAS, Latrell Russellville JH 55.66 3(4) 5

5 KIRK, Seth Vilonia 57.20 3(5) 4

6 FREEMAN, William Russellville JH 58.31 3(6) 3
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#24 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 BEAVERS, Logan Vilonia 58.37 3(7) 2

8 RAYCHER, Hayden Conway White 58.73 3(8) 1

9 MULHEARN, Davis Conway Blue 1:00.56 2(1)

10 MITCHELL, Caden Beebe 1:00.69 2(2)

11 CARTER, Chandler Cabot North 1:01.32 2(3)

12 WATSON, Blake Beebe 1:01.64 1(1)

13 THORNHILL, Deshay Beebe 1:01.91 1(2)

14 CHINOS, Luis Perryville 1:03.31 2(4)

15 ABSHURE, Pierce Cabot South 1:03.64 2(5)

16 HUFFMAN, James Searcy 1:04.34 2(6)

17 HUGHES, Lukas Cabot South 1:06.99 1(3)

18 DIEZ, Austin Perryville 1:08.96 1(4)

19 MOSBY, Jordan Conway White 1:14.48 2(7)

20 WALKER, Lawayne Searcy 1:14.48 1(5)

21 FREE, Travis Beebe 1:16.25 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WATSON, Blake Beebe 1:01.64

2 THORNHILL, Deshay Beebe 1:01.91

3 HUGHES, Lukas Cabot South 1:06.99

4 DIEZ, Austin Perryville 1:08.96

5 WALKER, Lawayne Searcy 1:14.48

6 FREE, Travis Beebe 1:16.25

Section 2 of 3

1 MULHEARN, Davis Conway Blue 1:00.56

2 MITCHELL, Caden Beebe 1:00.69

3 CARTER, Chandler Cabot North 1:01.32

4 CHINOS, Luis Perryville 1:03.31

5 ABSHURE, Pierce Cabot South 1:03.64

6 HUFFMAN, James Searcy 1:04.34

7 MOSBY, Jordan Conway White 1:14.48

Section 3 of 3

1 JACKSON, Jamari Conway Blue 54.04

2 SHURLEY, Ashton Cabot North 54.78

3 CARRANCO, Adrian Beebe 55.03

4 THOMAS, Latrell Russellville JH 55.66

5 KIRK, Seth Vilonia 57.20

6 FREEMAN, William Russellville JH 58.31

7 BEAVERS, Logan Vilonia 58.37

8 RAYCHER, Hayden Conway White 58.73

#28 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCNEILL, Davis Russellville JH 2:14.09 2(1) 10

2 WHITE, Jones Vilonia 2:14.51 2(2) 8

#28 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 THOMAS, Skyler Russellville JH 2:21.21 2(3) 6

4 RUDD, William Beebe 2:23.06 2(4) 5

5 FINLEY, Cole Vilonia 2:24.23 2(5) 4

6 FORD, Bryce Conway Blue 2:25.05 2(6) 3

7 ALCORN, Jakobe Searcy 2:26.37 2(7) 2

8 MORALES, Brayan Conway Blue 2:26.76 2(8) 1

9 MYERS, Brady Conway White 2:26.77 2(9)

10 LANDRETH, Lucas Cabot North 2:27.07 2(10)

11 POWELL, Charlie Cabot North 2:28.75 2(11)

12 LAUDERDALE, Shane Beebe 2:29.79 2(12)

13 CLARK, Ethan Beebe 2:30.39 1(1)

14 MITCHELL, Denver Harding Academy 2:32.03 1(2)

15 LINDSAY, Langston Beebe 2:40.75 1(3)

16 QUEEN, Clay Beebe 2:50.52 1(4)

17 FASSETT, Ethan Beebe 2:51.12 1(5)

18 LAULAND, Andrew Cabot South 2:54.90 1(6)

19 GOODWIN, Jace Beebe 2:54.96 1(7)

20 HASLAUER, Maxwell Cabot South 2:56.94 1(8)

21 WYATT, Hayden Beebe 2:57.35 1(9)

22 EARLY, Andrew Harding Academy 3:03.94 1(10)

23 SPIKES, Randy Mayflower 3:07.32 1(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CLARK, Ethan Beebe 2:30.39

2 MITCHELL, Denver Harding Academy 2:32.03

3 LINDSAY, Langston Beebe 2:40.75

4 QUEEN, Clay Beebe 2:50.52

5 FASSETT, Ethan Beebe 2:51.12

6 LAULAND, Andrew Cabot South 2:54.90

7 GOODWIN, Jace Beebe 2:54.96

8 HASLAUER, Maxwell Cabot South 2:56.94

9 WYATT, Hayden Beebe 2:57.35

10 EARLY, Andrew Harding Academy 3:03.94

11 SPIKES, Randy Mayflower 3:07.32

Section 2 of 2

1 MCNEILL, Davis Russellville JH 2:14.09

2 WHITE, Jones Vilonia 2:14.51

3 THOMAS, Skyler Russellville JH 2:21.21

4 RUDD, William Beebe 2:23.06

5 FINLEY, Cole Vilonia 2:24.23

6 FORD, Bryce Conway Blue 2:25.05

7 ALCORN, Jakobe Searcy 2:26.37

8 MORALES, Brayan Conway Blue 2:26.76

9 MYERS, Brady Conway White 2:26.77
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#28 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
10 LANDRETH, Lucas Cabot North 2:27.07

11 POWELL, Charlie Cabot North 2:28.75

12 LAUDERDALE, Shane Beebe 2:29.79

#20 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WHITE, Jones Vilonia 5:04.60 10

2 RUDD, William Beebe 5:08.33 8

3 JONES, Clayton Vilonia 5:10.00 6

4 SYKES, Carter Russellville JH 5:12.87 5

5 CASTRO, Fernando Russellville JH 5:16.79 4

6 WHITTINGTON, Garrett Cabot North 5:29.51 3

7 CHILDERS, Will Conway Blue 5:29.51 2

8 SCIBA, Mason Searcy 5:37.75 1

9 MITCHELL, Denver Harding Academy 5:39.31

10 OSBORN, Jackson Cabot North 5:42.15

11 SPRADLIN, Kai Conway White 5:42.43

12 PRUITT, Hayes Conway White 5:43.40

13 SHIPMAN, Layne Cabot South 5:46.49

14 MEEK, Charles Conway Blue 5:50.34

15 LINDSAY, Langston Beebe 5:53.16

16 CUMMINGS, Nick Beebe 5:57.72

17 QUEEN, Clay Beebe 6:59.63

18 SPIKES, Randy Mayflower 7:11.80

19 EARLY, Andrew Harding Academy 7:12.94

20 JOHNSON, Chase Searcy 7:18.54

21 WILSON, Cayle Mayflower 7:21.38

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Manny Conway White 16.50  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 COLLINS, Finic Conway Blue 17.21  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 BURKETT, Brandon Beebe 17.30  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 CLARK, Elijah Russellville JH 17.31  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 SMITH, Davion Conway Blue 17.75  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 HOGUE, Gabe Russellville JH 17.91  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 HARRIS, Shayde Beebe 17.96  (NW) 3(6) 2

8 BENZING, Matthew Vilonia 18.34  (NW) 3(7) 1

9 GRIFFIN, Michael Cabot South 18.45  (NW) 2(2)

10 MOSIER, Eli Vilonia 18.63  (NW) 2(3)

11 SANCHEZ, Adalberto Beebe 18.80  (NW) 2(4)

12 TRINKLEIN, Dalton Beebe 18.81  (NW) 2(5)

13 JACKSON, Gage Cabot North 19.66  (NW) 2(6)

14 JIMERSON, Evion Cabot North 19.71  (NW) 3(8)

15 DIEZ, Austin Perryville 20.22  (NW) 1(1)

16 NUSSER, Tristan Perryville 20.33  (NW) 1(2)

17 STEPHENSON, Jordan Searcy 20.41  (NW) 1(3)

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 STEPHENS, Logan Beebe 21.54  (NW) 2(7)

19 ROE, Chris Cabot South 21.55  (NW) 2(8)

20 GRAY, Nicholas Searcy 22.56  (NW) 1(4)

21 RYLES, Pharaoh Mayflower 24.75  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIEZ, Austin Perryville 20.22

2 NUSSER, Tristan Perryville 20.33

3 STEPHENSON, Jordan Searcy 20.41

4 GRAY, Nicholas Searcy 22.56

5 RYLES, Pharaoh Mayflower 24.75

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOGUE, Gabe Russellville JH 17.91

2 GRIFFIN, Michael Cabot South 18.45

3 MOSIER, Eli Vilonia 18.63

4 SANCHEZ, Adalberto Beebe 18.80

5 TRINKLEIN, Dalton Beebe 18.81

6 JACKSON, Gage Cabot North 19.66

7 STEPHENS, Logan Beebe 21.54

8 ROE, Chris Cabot South 21.55

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Manny Conway White 16.50

2 COLLINS, Finic Conway Blue 17.21

3 BURKETT, Brandon Beebe 17.30

4 CLARK, Elijah Russellville JH 17.31

5 SMITH, Davion Conway Blue 17.75

6 HARRIS, Shayde Beebe 17.96

7 BENZING, Matthew Vilonia 18.34

8 JIMERSON, Evion Cabot North 19.71

#26 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COLLINS, Finic Conway Blue 44.02 2(1) 10

2 BURKETT, Brandon Beebe 45.01 2(2) 8

3 HARRIS, Shayde Beebe 45.23 2(3) 6

4 CLARK, Elijah Russellville JH 45.42 2(4) 5

5 HOGUE, Gabe Russellville JH 45.78 1(1) 4

6 JONES, Dustin Vilonia 46.29 1(2) 3

7 SMITH, Davion Conway Blue 46.80 1(3) 2

8 RASH, Auston Vilonia 47.59 2(5) 1

9 TRINKLEIN, Dalton Beebe 48.45 2(6)

10 OLDHAM, Matthew Cabot North 48.96 2(7)

11 STEPHENS, Logan Beebe 49.37 1(4)

12 JIMERSON, Evion Cabot North 49.58 1(5)

13 SANCHEZ, Adalberto Beebe 50.99 2(8)
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#26 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 DIEZ, Austin Perryville 51.46 1(6)

15 GRAY, Nicholas Searcy 51.94 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HOGUE, Gabe Russellville JH 45.78

2 JONES, Dustin Vilonia 46.29

3 SMITH, Davion Conway Blue 46.80

4 STEPHENS, Logan Beebe 49.37

5 JIMERSON, Evion Cabot North 49.58

6 DIEZ, Austin Perryville 51.46

7 GRAY, Nicholas Searcy 51.94

Section 2 of 2

1 COLLINS, Finic Conway Blue 44.02

2 BURKETT, Brandon Beebe 45.01

3 HARRIS, Shayde Beebe 45.23

4 CLARK, Elijah Russellville JH 45.42

5 RASH, Auston Vilonia 47.59

6 TRINKLEIN, Dalton Beebe 48.45

7 OLDHAM, Matthew Cabot North 48.96

8 SANCHEZ, Adalberto Beebe 50.99

#22 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Conway Blue (A) 45.79 2(1) 10

2 Beebe (B) 46.60 2(2) 8

3 Vilonia (A) 46.73 2(3) 6

4 Conway White (A) 47.16 2(4) 5

5 Beebe (A) 48.19 2(5)

6 Russellville JH (A) 49.93 2(6) 4

7 Perryville (A) 51.51 1(1) 3

8 Mayflower (A) 51.52 1(2) 2

9 Searcy (A) 1:00.35 1(3) 1

Cabot North (A) DQ 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Perryville (A) 51.51

2 Mayflower (A) 51.52

3 Searcy (A) 1:00.35

Section 2 of 2

1 Conway Blue (A) 45.79

2 Beebe (B) 46.60

3 Vilonia (A) 46.73

4 Conway White (A) 47.16

5 Beebe (A) 48.19

#22 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
6 Russellville JH (A) 49.93

Cabot North (A) DQ

#34 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Conway Blue (A) 3:47.87 2(1) 10

2 Russellville JH (A) 3:48.28 2(2) 8

3 Cabot North (A) 3:54.65 2(3) 6

4 Vilonia (A) 3:56.63 2(4) 5

5 Beebe (A) 3:57.14 2(5) 4

6 Beebe (B) 3:58.17 2(6)

7 Cabot South (A) 4:16.37 2(7) 3

8 Mayflower (A) 5:13.21 1(1) 2

9 Searcy (A) 5:35.29 1(2) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Mayflower (A) 5:13.21

2 Searcy (A) 5:35.29

Section 2 of 2

1 Conway Blue (A) 3:47.87

2 Russellville JH (A) 3:48.28

3 Cabot North (A) 3:54.65

4 Vilonia (A) 3:56.63

5 Beebe (A) 3:57.14

6 Beebe (B) 3:58.17

7 Cabot South (A) 4:16.37

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Russellville JH (A) 9:36.56 10

2 Conway Blue (A) 9:39.78 8

3 Conway White (A) 9:47.21 6

4 Vilonia (A) 9:51.89 5

5 Cabot North (A) 10:00.68 4

6 Beebe (A) 10:20.84 3

7 Cabot South (A) 11:15.19 2

8 Beebe (B) 11:38.17

#2 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MOSBY, Jordan Conway White 5' 11" 10

2 DONAHO, Damien Russellville JH 5' 10" 8

3 BROWN, Jostin Conway Blue 5' 7" 6

4 BARTLETT, Kannon Vilonia 5' 7" 5

5 HINSLEY, Jamison Vilonia 5' 4" 4

6 CLEMONS, Daniel Beebe 5' 4" 3
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#2 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7 ALCORN, Jakobe Searcy 5' 4" 2

8 CARRANCO, Adrian Beebe 5' 4" 1

9 LEAKS, Chris Beebe 5' 0"

9 MITCHELL, Caden Beebe 5' 0"

11 DAVIDSON, Jonathan Searcy 4' 10"

11 GODWIN, Ethan Beebe 4' 10"

13 DIAZ, Eric Russellville JH 4' 10"

13 NUSSER, Tristan Perryville 4' 10"

15 WHALEY, Jayden Beebe 4' 10"

ROBERTS, Ethan Cabot North NH

SANSON, Christian Mayflower NH

DIEZ, Austin Perryville NH

STEWART, Deandre Mayflower NH

LANGFORD, Gavin Cabot North NH

#12 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOOVER, Mason Vilonia 9' 0" 9

1 GRANT, Zachary Beebe 9' 0" 9

3 HARMON, Preston Cabot South 8' 6" 6

4 ABERNATHY, Ethan Beebe 8' 6" 5

5 LAYES, Carson Cabot North 8' 0" 3.5

5 STELLY, Hayden Russellville JH 8' 0" 3.5

7 HAWKINS, Quinn Cabot North 8' 0" 2

8 MCKISSACK, Wesley Vilonia 7' 6" 1

9 WYATT, Hayden Beebe 7' 6"

10 LAUDERDALE, Shane Beebe 7' 6"

10 DICKSON, Ben Cabot South 7' 6"

12 PRUITT, Hayes Conway White 7' 0"

13 HUFFMAN, James Searcy 7' 0"

HUGHES, Caleb Russellville JH NH

#4 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Jostin Conway Blue 20' 41 /2  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 DONAHO, Damien Russellville JH 19' 6"  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 SMITH, Manny Conway White 19' 1"  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 JACKSON, Jamari Conway Blue 18' 81 /2  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 DAVIS, Brailon Mayflower 18' 3"  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 JACKSON, Marcus Russellville JH 17' 7"  (NW) 1(6) 3

7 WEST, Daygen Beebe 17' 21 /2  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 HENDERSON, Tariq Cabot South 17' 1"  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 FINLEY, Lorenzo Cabot North 16' 10"  (NW) 1(7)

10 HUFFMAN, Tijuan Beebe 16' 10"  (NW) 1(7)

11 STEPHENSON, Jordan Searcy 16' 6"  (NW) 1(9)

12 FLYNN, Cole Cabot South 16' 51 /2  (NW) 1(10)

#4 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 NUSSER, Tristan Perryville 16' 31 /2  (NW) 2(3)

14 BURKETT, Brandon Beebe 16' 0"  (NW) 2(4)

15 MITCHELL, Caden Beebe 15' 10"  (NW) 2(5)

16 WHALEY, Jayden Beebe 15' 5"  (NW) 1(11)

17 MOONINGHAM, Matthew Conway White 15' 1"  (NW) 2(6)

18 ROBERTS, Ethan Cabot North 15' 0"  (NW) 1(12)

19 BARNETT, Conner Searcy 14' 6"  (NW) 2(7)

20 EARLY, Andrew Harding Academy 14' 0"  (NW) 2(8)

21 DIEZ, Austin Perryville 12' 1"  (NW) 2(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BROWN, Jostin Conway Blue 20' 41 /2  (NW)

2 DONAHO, Damien Russellville JH 19' 6"  (NW)

3 SMITH, Manny Conway White 19' 1"  (NW)

4 JACKSON, Jamari Conway Blue 18' 81 /2  (NW)

5 DAVIS, Brailon Mayflower 18' 3"  (NW)

6 JACKSON, Marcus Russellville JH 17' 7"  (NW)

7 FINLEY, Lorenzo Cabot North 16' 10"  (NW)

7 HUFFMAN, Tijuan Beebe 16' 10"  (NW)

9 STEPHENSON, Jordan Searcy 16' 6"  (NW)

10 FLYNN, Cole Cabot South 16' 51 /2  (NW)

11 WHALEY, Jayden Beebe 15' 5"  (NW)

12 ROBERTS, Ethan Cabot North 15' 0"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 WEST, Daygen Beebe 17' 21 /2  (NW)

2 HENDERSON, Tariq Cabot South 17' 1"  (NW)

3 NUSSER, Tristan Perryville 16' 31 /2  (NW)

4 BURKETT, Brandon Beebe 16' 0"  (NW)

5 MITCHELL, Caden Beebe 15' 10"  (NW)

6 MOONINGHAM, Matthew Conway White 15' 1"  (NW)

7 BARNETT, Conner Searcy 14' 6"  (NW)

8 EARLY, Andrew Harding Academy 14' 0"  (NW)

9 DIEZ, Austin Perryville 12' 1"  (NW)

#6 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Jostin Conway Blue 40' 101 /4  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 DONAHO, Damien Russellville JH 39' 2"  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 HARRIS, Wade Searcy 38' 41 /2  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 JACKSON, Jamari Conway Blue 38' 2"  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 WHALEY, Jayden Beebe 38' 13 /4  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 WEST, Daygen Beebe 37' 5"  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 JACKSON, Marcus Russellville JH 37' 0"  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 SMITH, Manny Conway White 36' 7"  (NW) 1(7) 1

9 GRIFFIN, Michael Cabot South 36' 3"  (NW) 1(8)
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#6 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 CARRANCO, Adrian Beebe 35' 13 /4  (NW) 2(2)

11 LEIDY, Garrett Cabot North 34' 11 /2  (NW) 2(3)

12 YATES, Noah Cabot North 34' 0"  (NW) 2(4)

13 MOONINGHAM, Matthew Conway White 32' 5"  (NW) 2(5)

14 ROLAND, Mason Perryville 30' 9"  (NW) 2(6)

15 EARLY, Andrew Harding Academy 28' 61 /2  (NW) 2(7)

JACKSON, Edward Cabot South FOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BROWN, Jostin Conway Blue 40' 101 /4  (NW)

2 DONAHO, Damien Russellville JH 39' 2"  (NW)

3 HARRIS, Wade Searcy 38' 41 /2  (NW)

4 JACKSON, Jamari Conway Blue 38' 2"  (NW)

5 WEST, Daygen Beebe 37' 5"  (NW)

6 JACKSON, Marcus Russellville JH 37' 0"  (NW)

7 SMITH, Manny Conway White 36' 7"  (NW)

8 GRIFFIN, Michael Cabot South 36' 3"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 WHALEY, Jayden Beebe 38' 13 /4  (NW)

2 CARRANCO, Adrian Beebe 35' 13 /4  (NW)

3 LEIDY, Garrett Cabot North 34' 11 /2  (NW)

4 YATES, Noah Cabot North 34' 0"  (NW)

5 MOONINGHAM, Matthew Conway White 32' 5"  (NW)

6 ROLAND, Mason Perryville 30' 9"  (NW)

7 EARLY, Andrew Harding Academy 28' 61 /2  (NW)

JACKSON, Edward Cabot South FOUL  (NW)

#8 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Jabari Conway Blue 44' 10" 1(1) 10

2 PROCK, Preston Conway White 44' 3" 1(2) 8

3 LEAKS, Chris Beebe 41' 101 /2 1(3) 6

4 WATSON, Coltin Vilonia 39' 10" 1(4) 5

5 WEAVER, Michael Cabot North 39' 31 /2 1(5) 4

6 HOWARD, Makhi Russellville JH 38' 51 /2 1(6) 3

7 SEGOVIA, Uli Russellville JH 37' 101 /2 1(7) 2

8 BARROW, Coleton Vilonia 37' 21 /2 1(8) 1

9 SNYDER, Jett Cabot South 37' 1" 1(9)

10 HUBBARD, Tyler Perryville 36' 81 /2 2(1)

11 MARTIN, Demond Conway Blue 36' 7" 1(10)

12 DUCHAMP, Evan Searcy 35' 9" 1(11)

13 HENRY, Blane Cabot North 34' 111 /2 1(12)

14 CHILDRESS, Nick Conway White 34' 4" 1(13)

15 GRANT, Zachary Beebe 34' 31 /2 2(2)

16 MCCLAIN, Todd Mayflower 33' 61 /2 2(3)

#8 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 FITCH, Daniel Beebe 32' 4" 2(4)

18 SHIRRON, Caleb Cabot South 32' 2" 2(5)

19 MINOR, Tate Mayflower 29' 51 /2 2(6)

19 MCNULLY, Ethan Beebe 29' 51 /2 2(6)

21 DUNN, Caiden Beebe 29' 1" 2(8)

22 JACKSON, Jalen Searcy 28' 11" 2(9)

23 MILLS, Jacob Perryville 27' 7" 2(10)

24 SMITH, Amon Harding Academy 26' 11" 2(11)

25 HUNDLEY, Henry Beebe 26' 61 /2 2(12)

26 BLOOD, Layton Beebe 24' 21 /2 2(13)

27 PRICE, Jackson Beebe 22' 7" 2(14)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DAVIS, Jabari Conway Blue 44' 10"

2 PROCK, Preston Conway White 44' 3"

3 LEAKS, Chris Beebe 41' 101 /2

4 WATSON, Coltin Vilonia 39' 10"

5 WEAVER, Michael Cabot North 39' 31 /2

6 HOWARD, Makhi Russellville JH 38' 51 /2

7 SEGOVIA, Uli Russellville JH 37' 101 /2

8 BARROW, Coleton Vilonia 37' 21 /2

9 SNYDER, Jett Cabot South 37' 1"

10 MARTIN, Demond Conway Blue 36' 7"

11 DUCHAMP, Evan Searcy 35' 9"

12 HENRY, Blane Cabot North 34' 111 /2

13 CHILDRESS, Nick Conway White 34' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 HUBBARD, Tyler Perryville 36' 81 /2

2 GRANT, Zachary Beebe 34' 31 /2

3 MCCLAIN, Todd Mayflower 33' 61 /2

4 FITCH, Daniel Beebe 32' 4"

5 SHIRRON, Caleb Cabot South 32' 2"

6 MINOR, Tate Mayflower 29' 51 /2

6 MCNULLY, Ethan Beebe 29' 51 /2

8 DUNN, Caiden Beebe 29' 1"

9 JACKSON, Jalen Searcy 28' 11"

10 MILLS, Jacob Perryville 27' 7"

11 SMITH, Amon Harding Academy 26' 11"

12 HUNDLEY, Henry Beebe 26' 61 /2

13 BLOOD, Layton Beebe 24' 21 /2

14 PRICE, Jackson Beebe 22' 7"

#10 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FONDREN, Tristan Russellville JH 141' 3" 1(1) 10
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#10 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 CHILDRESS, Nick Conway White 128' 4" 1(2) 8

3 SEGOVIA, Uli Russellville JH 116' 5" 1(3) 6

4 OLDHAM, Matthew Cabot North 109' 7" 1(4) 5

5 DAVIS, Jabari Conway Blue 108' 9" 2(1) 4

6 ROBERTSON, Austin Beebe 108' 3" 1(5) 3

7 OSIER, Campbell Vilonia 107' 2" 1(6) 2

8 PROCK, Preston Conway White 106' 1" 1(7) 1

9 HUBBARD, Tyler Perryville 102' 3" 2(2)

10 MARTIN, Demond Conway Blue 101' 1" 1(8)

11 RINGGOLD, Keller Cabot South 99' 6" 1(9)

12 OLIVI, Collin Cabot North 96' 5" 1(10)

13 CHILDERS, Alex Vilonia 94' 10" 1(11)

14 MCNULLY, Ethan Beebe 92' 0" 2(3)

15 GRANT, Zachary Beebe 91' 2" 2(4)

16 MILLS, Jacob Perryville 90' 8" 2(5)

17 FITCH, Daniel Beebe 87' 5" 1(12)

18 SMITH, Amon Harding Academy 86' 3" 1(13)

19 ROGERS, Bo Cabot South 83' 0" 2(6)

20 STEVENS, Jacob Mayflower 76' 11" 2(7)

21 GRIMES, Landon Searcy 72' 3" 2(8)

22 THOMAS, McLellan Mayflower 70' 0" 2(9)

23 GODWIN, Ethan Beebe 68' 8" 1(14)

24 LEAKS, Chris Beebe 64' 1" 2(10)

25 JACKSON, Davarious Searcy 57' 4" 2(11)

26 WRIGHT, Houston Beebe 53' 4" 2(12)

MINOR, Tate Mayflower FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FONDREN, Tristan Russellville JH 141' 3"

2 CHILDRESS, Nick Conway White 128' 4"

3 SEGOVIA, Uli Russellville JH 116' 5"

4 OLDHAM, Matthew Cabot North 109' 7"

5 ROBERTSON, Austin Beebe 108' 3"

6 OSIER, Campbell Vilonia 107' 2"

7 PROCK, Preston Conway White 106' 1"

8 MARTIN, Demond Conway Blue 101' 1"

9 RINGGOLD, Keller Cabot South 99' 6"

10 OLIVI, Collin Cabot North 96' 5"

11 CHILDERS, Alex Vilonia 94' 10"

12 FITCH, Daniel Beebe 87' 5"

13 SMITH, Amon Harding Academy 86' 3"

14 GODWIN, Ethan Beebe 68' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 DAVIS, Jabari Conway Blue 108' 9"

#10 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 HUBBARD, Tyler Perryville 102' 3"

3 MCNULLY, Ethan Beebe 92' 0"

4 GRANT, Zachary Beebe 91' 2"

5 MILLS, Jacob Perryville 90' 8"

6 ROGERS, Bo Cabot South 83' 0"

7 STEVENS, Jacob Mayflower 76' 11"

8 GRIMES, Landon Searcy 72' 3"

9 THOMAS, McLellan Mayflower 70' 0"

10 LEAKS, Chris Beebe 64' 1"

11 JACKSON, Davarious Searcy 57' 4"

12 WRIGHT, Houston Beebe 53' 4"

MINOR, Tate Mayflower FOUL

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AUSTIN, Azaria Pinnacle View 13.12  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 BABEL, Joey Beebe 13.31  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 BOXLEY, Mya Conway White 13.64  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 TREAT, Kaitlyn Cabot North 13.67  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 REESE, Laylah Beebe 13.71  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 CRAWFORD, Abigail Conway Blue 13.99  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 MADDEN, Lauren Vilonia 14.03  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 DELAMATER, Jennifer Cabot North 14.14  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 HOGAN, Tamarah Searcy 14.15  (NW) 2(3)

10 THONE, Rayne Russellville JH 14.20  (NW) 1(1)

11 ROBERSON, Olivia Searcy 14.29  (NW) 2(4)

12 DOOLEY, Haylee Conway White 14.31  (NW) 3(7)

13 BAKER, Aaliyah Conway Blue 14.32  (NW) 1(2)

14 BROWN, Kylah Pinnacle View 14.41  (NW) 2(5)

15 MATTHEWS, Molly Beebe 14.68  (NW) 3(8)

16 SITZMANN, Makaylyn Cabot South 14.72  (NW) 2(6)

17 BROOKS, Sophia Cabot South 14.75  (NW) 1(3)

18 SWARTZLANDER, Emma Mayflower 14.78  (NW) 2(7)

19 WILLIS, Zariyah Russellville JH 14.80  (NW) 2(8)

20 FORTHMAN, Kaylee Vilonia 15.13  (NW) 1(4)

21 MCKINNEY, Micahia Perryville 15.36  (NW) 1(5)

22 GAST, Ella Mayflower 15.77  (NW) 1(6)

23 WADE, Maelyah Harding Academy 15.93  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 THONE, Rayne Russellville JH 14.20

2 BAKER, Aaliyah Conway Blue 14.32

3 BROOKS, Sophia Cabot South 14.75

4 FORTHMAN, Kaylee Vilonia 15.13

5 MCKINNEY, Micahia Perryville 15.36
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#17 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 GAST, Ella Mayflower 15.77

7 WADE, Maelyah Harding Academy 15.93

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRAWFORD, Abigail Conway Blue 13.99

2 MADDEN, Lauren Vilonia 14.03

3 HOGAN, Tamarah Searcy 14.15

4 ROBERSON, Olivia Searcy 14.29

5 BROWN, Kylah Pinnacle View 14.41

6 SITZMANN, Makaylyn Cabot South 14.72

7 SWARTZLANDER, Emma Mayflower 14.78

8 WILLIS, Zariyah Russellville JH 14.80

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 AUSTIN, Azaria Pinnacle View 13.12

2 BABEL, Joey Beebe 13.31

3 BOXLEY, Mya Conway White 13.64

4 TREAT, Kaitlyn Cabot North 13.67

5 REESE, Laylah Beebe 13.71

6 DELAMATER, Jennifer Cabot North 14.14

7 DOOLEY, Haylee Conway White 14.31

8 MATTHEWS, Molly Beebe 14.68

#29 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AUSTIN, Azaria Pinnacle View 26.54  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 BOXLEY, Mya Conway White 27.94  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 EDWARDS, Lillian Harding Academy 28.46  (NW) 3(1) 6

4 BUCHANAN, Sierra Conway White 28.47  (NW) 4(3) 5

5 BAKER, Aaliyah Conway Blue 29.28  (NW) 3(2) 4

6 TREAT, Kaitlyn Cabot North 29.37  (NW) 4(4) 3

7 MADDEN, Lauren Vilonia 29.39  (NW) 4(5) 2

8 THONE, Rayne Russellville JH 29.41  (NW) 4(6) 1

9 WILKERSON, Kennedi Pinnacle View 29.60  (NW) 3(3)

10 BROOKS, Sophia Cabot South 29.94  (NW) 3(4)

11 BONDS, Amya Beebe 30.31  (NW) 3(5)

12 SNOW, Anna Harding Academy 30.70  (NW) 3(6)

13 BROCK, Carson Russellville JH 30.80  (NW) 3(7)

14 GARCIA, Ashlyn Searcy 30.82  (NW) 1(1)

15 LEACH, Molly Vilonia 30.97  (NW) 3(8)

16 BOYCE, Zoey Beebe 31.33  (NW) 1(2)

17 BOUDRIE, Ella Conway Blue 31.49  (NW) 2(1)

18 DYSON, Carsyn Searcy 31.59  (NW) 2(2)

19 RUSSELL, Kyndsey Beebe 31.81  (NW) 2(3)

20 GAST, Ella Mayflower 31.93  (NW) 2(4)

21 RODGERS, Scout Beebe 32.05  (NW) 2(5)

22 WEBB, London Mayflower 32.75  (NW) 2(6)

23 HARGRAVES, Zoe Beebe 32.87  (NW) 2(7)

24 TRACY, Erin Perryville 36.62  (NW) 1(3)

#29 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARCIA, Ashlyn Searcy 30.82

2 BOYCE, Zoey Beebe 31.33

3 TRACY, Erin Perryville 36.62

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOUDRIE, Ella Conway Blue 31.49

2 DYSON, Carsyn Searcy 31.59

3 RUSSELL, Kyndsey Beebe 31.81

4 GAST, Ella Mayflower 31.93

5 RODGERS, Scout Beebe 32.05

6 WEBB, London Mayflower 32.75

7 HARGRAVES, Zoe Beebe 32.87

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 EDWARDS, Lillian Harding Academy 28.46

2 BAKER, Aaliyah Conway Blue 29.28

3 WILKERSON, Kennedi Pinnacle View 29.60

4 BROOKS, Sophia Cabot South 29.94

5 BONDS, Amya Beebe 30.31

6 SNOW, Anna Harding Academy 30.70

7 BROCK, Carson Russellville JH 30.80

8 LEACH, Molly Vilonia 30.97

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 AUSTIN, Azaria Pinnacle View 26.54

2 BOXLEY, Mya Conway White 27.94

3 BUCHANAN, Sierra Conway White 28.47

4 TREAT, Kaitlyn Cabot North 29.37

5 MADDEN, Lauren Vilonia 29.39

6 THONE, Rayne Russellville JH 29.41

#23 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BABEL, Joey Beebe 1:02.80 3(1) 10

2 MARTIN, Karis Cabot North 1:03.72 3(2) 8

3 WINN, Taylor Cabot South 1:05.99 3(3) 6

4 RIPPOND, Saniyah Conway White 1:06.00 3(4) 5

5 CHAPMAN, Victoria Cabot South 1:07.19 3(5) 4

6 GOINS, Lillian Conway White 1:07.69 3(6) 3

7 BEVILL, Emily Beebe 1:08.04 3(7) 2

8 DAVIS, Camille Conway Blue 1:08.13 3(8) 1

9 HELMS-PITTMAN, Cheyenne Russellville JH 1:09.12 2(1)

10 CONLEY-SMITH, Brieanna Pinnacle View 1:09.83 2(2)

11 LAWRENCE, Tori Russellville JH 1:10.19 2(3)

12 BALL, Haylea Vilonia 1:10.40 2(4)

13 CLEMONS, Leelia Cabot North 1:10.58 2(5)

14 CLARK, Joshlyn Beebe 1:10.88 2(6)

15 MYMRIKOVA, Nadiya Pinnacle View 1:12.17 2(7)
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#23 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 BONDS, Amya Beebe 1:13.58 1(1)

17 DOUGLAS, Karleigh Vilonia 1:14.96 2(8)

18 JOHNSON, Lynn Harding Academy 1:15.78 1(2)

19 NICHOLS, Jessica Beebe 1:17.09 1(3)

20 SMITH, Bryce Searcy 1:17.94 1(4)

21 MILLER, Laura Harding Academy 1:18.54 1(5)

22 AMAYA, Roselyn Searcy 1:19.26 1(6)

23 JONES, Grace Beebe 1:20.09 1(7)

24 SMITH, Audrey Beebe 1:22.29 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BONDS, Amya Beebe 1:13.58

2 JOHNSON, Lynn Harding Academy 1:15.78

3 NICHOLS, Jessica Beebe 1:17.09

4 SMITH, Bryce Searcy 1:17.94

5 MILLER, Laura Harding Academy 1:18.54

6 AMAYA, Roselyn Searcy 1:19.26

7 JONES, Grace Beebe 1:20.09

8 SMITH, Audrey Beebe 1:22.29

Section 2 of 3

1 HELMS-PITTMAN, Cheyenne Russellville JH 1:09.12

2 CONLEY-SMITH, Brieanna Pinnacle View 1:09.83

3 LAWRENCE, Tori Russellville JH 1:10.19

4 BALL, Haylea Vilonia 1:10.40

5 CLEMONS, Leelia Cabot North 1:10.58

6 CLARK, Joshlyn Beebe 1:10.88

7 MYMRIKOVA, Nadiya Pinnacle View 1:12.17

8 DOUGLAS, Karleigh Vilonia 1:14.96

Section 3 of 3

1 BABEL, Joey Beebe 1:02.80

2 MARTIN, Karis Cabot North 1:03.72

3 WINN, Taylor Cabot South 1:05.99

4 RIPPOND, Saniyah Conway White 1:06.00

5 CHAPMAN, Victoria Cabot South 1:07.19

6 GOINS, Lillian Conway White 1:07.69

7 BEVILL, Emily Beebe 1:08.04

8 DAVIS, Camille Conway Blue 1:08.13

#27 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TOKARZ, Peyton Cabot North 2:36.50 2(1) 10

2 SMITH, Kayla Conway White 2:41.23 2(2) 8

3 EPERSON, Mackenzie Russellville JH 2:41.99 2(3) 6

4 FALLIAS, Avree Russellville JH 2:45.54 2(4) 5

5 GREENWOOD, Trinity Conway Blue 2:47.25 2(5) 4

#27 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 CITTY, Calle Harding Academy 2:49.49 2(6) 3

7 BUCK, Kaci Vilonia 2:51.04 2(7) 2

8 INDERRIEDEN, Katy Cabot South 2:51.10 2(8) 1

9 PRATT, Logan Cabot North 2:51.74 2(9)

10 BAE, Aimee Pinnacle View 2:55.62 1(1)

11 HUFF, Sydney Vilonia 2:58.66 2(10)

12 SEDLACEK, Peyton Conway White 2:59.05 1(2)

13 GRANDFIELD, Brooklyn Beebe 3:00.72 1(3)

14 KENNEDY, Lexi Conway White 3:02.90 1(4)

15 KHODJABERGANOVA, Shirin Pinnacle View 3:02.97 1(5)

16 JOYNER, Julianna Beebe 3:02.99 1(6)

17 LEIJA, Avery Conway Blue 3:03.97 2(11)

18 HUDSON, Emily Mayflower 3:04.49 1(7)

19 NEVILLE, Callie Cabot South 3:08.52 2(12)

20 HOWARD, Gillian Beebe 3:09.77 2(13)

21 OSBURN, Lauren Conway Blue 3:10.76 1(8)

22 ABRAHAM, Eva Harding Academy 3:11.81 2(14)

23 ROGERS, Makenzie Beebe 3:13.14 2(15)

24 MILLER, Madison Searcy 3:26.34 1(9)

25 HOOTS, Kaitlyn Mayflower 3:32.06 1(10)

26 BELFORD, Chloe Searcy 3:35.14 1(11)

27 SANDERS, Henely Beebe 3:37.21 1(12)

28 PATTERSON, Chloe Beebe 3:49.92 1(13)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BAE, Aimee Pinnacle View 2:55.62

2 SEDLACEK, Peyton Conway White 2:59.05

3 GRANDFIELD, Brooklyn Beebe 3:00.72

4 KENNEDY, Lexi Conway White 3:02.90

5 KHODJABERGANOVA, Shirin Pinnacle View 3:02.97

6 JOYNER, Julianna Beebe 3:02.99

7 HUDSON, Emily Mayflower 3:04.49

8 OSBURN, Lauren Conway Blue 3:10.76

9 MILLER, Madison Searcy 3:26.34

10 HOOTS, Kaitlyn Mayflower 3:32.06

11 BELFORD, Chloe Searcy 3:35.14

12 SANDERS, Henely Beebe 3:37.21

13 PATTERSON, Chloe Beebe 3:49.92

Section 2 of 2

1 TOKARZ, Peyton Cabot North 2:36.50

2 SMITH, Kayla Conway White 2:41.23

3 EPERSON, Mackenzie Russellville JH 2:41.99

4 FALLIAS, Avree Russellville JH 2:45.54

5 GREENWOOD, Trinity Conway Blue 2:47.25

STG JR BADGER RELAYS
Beebe, AR
Beebe HS

Tuesday, April 9, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/10/2019 9:07 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#27 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 CITTY, Calle Harding Academy 2:49.49

7 BUCK, Kaci Vilonia 2:51.04

8 INDERRIEDEN, Katy Cabot South 2:51.10

9 PRATT, Logan Cabot North 2:51.74

10 HUFF, Sydney Vilonia 2:58.66

11 LEIJA, Avery Conway Blue 3:03.97

12 NEVILLE, Callie Cabot South 3:08.52

13 HOWARD, Gillian Beebe 3:09.77

14 ABRAHAM, Eva Harding Academy 3:11.81

15 ROGERS, Makenzie Beebe 3:13.14

#19 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SPILLER, Isabelle Vilonia 5:52.41 10

2 BUCK, Kaci Vilonia 5:55.00 8

3 EPERSON, Mackenzie Russellville JH 6:00.09 6

4 SAMPLE, Ashley Cabot South 6:12.52 5

5 RUDOLPH, Alyssa Perryville 6:13.90 4

6 PRINDLE, Ashlyn Russellville JH 6:16.87 3

7 URSERY, Taylor Cabot South 6:19.27 2

8 GRUCHALSKI, Alex Conway White 6:19.57 1

9 JONES, Sarah Pinnacle View 6:24.06

10 THOMAS, Sydney Pinnacle View 6:30.97

11 WHITE, Abby Harding Academy 6:36.31

12 DAVIS, Jeweleann Cabot North 6:37.19

13 AVALOS-ACEVEDO, Lluvia Conway Blue 6:39.27

14 STONE, Abi Harding Academy 6:51.72

15 GRANDFIELD, Brooklyn Beebe 6:51.86

16 JOYNER, Julianna Beebe 6:52.17

17 ROGERS, Makenzie Beebe 6:54.58

18 DAVIS, Ally Beebe 7:08.60

19 RICHEY, Shelby Conway Blue 7:26.98

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NESBITT, Courtney Russellville JH 16.37  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 REESE, Laylah Beebe 16.53  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HENSON, Peyton Beebe 16.68  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 HOLLOWAY, Madison Conway Blue 17.24  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 DUGGER, Becca Harding Academy 17.84  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 HUGHES, Brianna Conway White 17.87  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 SANTIAGO, Andrea Searcy 19.13  (NW) 3(7) 2

8 ROWLAND, Kristic Conway White 19.39  (NW) 3(8) 1

9 CONNER, Lauren Cabot South 19.53  (NW) 2(1)

10 ALEXANDER, Justice Pinnacle View 19.87  (NW) 2(2)

11 SIMS, Taylor Cabot North 20.19  (NW) 2(3)

12 LAWSON, Amaya Pinnacle View 20.53  (NW) 2(4)

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 NEAL, Addie Harding Academy 20.63  (NW) 2(5)

14 WINN, Taylor Cabot South 20.66  (NW) 2(6)

15 STANDRIDGE, Jazzman Russellville JH 21.86  (NW) 2(7)

16 RODRIGUEZ, Kandace Cabot North 23.12  (NW) 1(1)

17 BRIGHT, Emily Searcy 28.72  (NW) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RODRIGUEZ, Kandace Cabot North 23.12

2 BRIGHT, Emily Searcy 28.72

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CONNER, Lauren Cabot South 19.53

2 ALEXANDER, Justice Pinnacle View 19.87

3 SIMS, Taylor Cabot North 20.19

4 LAWSON, Amaya Pinnacle View 20.53

5 NEAL, Addie Harding Academy 20.63

6 WINN, Taylor Cabot South 20.66

7 STANDRIDGE, Jazzman Russellville JH 21.86

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NESBITT, Courtney Russellville JH 16.37

2 REESE, Laylah Beebe 16.53

3 HENSON, Peyton Beebe 16.68

4 HOLLOWAY, Madison Conway Blue 17.24

5 DUGGER, Becca Harding Academy 17.84

6 HUGHES, Brianna Conway White 17.87

7 SANTIAGO, Andrea Searcy 19.13

8 ROWLAND, Kristic Conway White 19.39

#25 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HENSON, Peyton Beebe 51.94 2(1) 10

2 NESBITT, Courtney Russellville JH 51.99 2(2) 8

3 HUGHES, Brianna Conway White 55.55 1(1) 6

4 CEAL, Riley Beebe 57.50 2(3) 5

5 DUGGER, Becca Harding Academy 57.84 2(4) 4

6 SHEFFIELD, McKenney Harding Academy 57.92 2(5) 3

7 CONNER, Lauren Cabot South 58.50 1(2) 2

8 ALI, Arrsh Pinnacle View 59.26 2(6) 1

9 SANTIAGO, Andrea Searcy 59.32 2(7)

10 LENDERMON, Mia Cabot South 59.35 2(8)

11 LAWSON, Amaya Pinnacle View 1:01.41 1(3)

12 MOODY, Emma Russellville JH 1:02.03 1(4)

13 SIMS, Taylor Cabot North 1:03.78 1(5)

14 RODRIGUEZ, Kandace Cabot North 1:06.53 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
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#25 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HUGHES, Brianna Conway White 55.55

2 CONNER, Lauren Cabot South 58.50

3 LAWSON, Amaya Pinnacle View 1:01.41

4 MOODY, Emma Russellville JH 1:02.03

5 SIMS, Taylor Cabot North 1:03.78

6 RODRIGUEZ, Kandace Cabot North 1:06.53

Section 2 of 2

1 HENSON, Peyton Beebe 51.94

2 NESBITT, Courtney Russellville JH 51.99

3 CEAL, Riley Beebe 57.50

4 DUGGER, Becca Harding Academy 57.84

5 SHEFFIELD, McKenney Harding Academy 57.92

6 ALI, Arrsh Pinnacle View 59.26

7 SANTIAGO, Andrea Searcy 59.32

8 LENDERMON, Mia Cabot South 59.35

#21 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cabot North (A) 52.69 2(1) 10

2 Conway White (A) 53.04 2(2) 8

3 Beebe (A) 53.68 2(3) 6

4 Pinnacle View (A) 54.13 2(4) 5

5 Conway Blue (A) 54.97 2(5) 4

6 Searcy (A) 55.04 2(6) 3

7 Vilonia (A) 56.11 2(7) 2

8 Harding Academy (A) 56.95 2(8) 1

9 Russellville JH (A) 56.99 1(1)

10 Cabot South (A) 57.00 1(2)

11 Perryville (A) 1:01.42 1(3)

12 Mayflower (A) 1:02.00 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Russellville JH (A) 56.99

2 Cabot South (A) 57.00

3 Perryville (A) 1:01.42

4 Mayflower (A) 1:02.00

Section 2 of 2

1 Cabot North (A) 52.69

2 Conway White (A) 53.04

3 Beebe (A) 53.68

4 Pinnacle View (A) 54.13

5 Conway Blue (A) 54.97

6 Searcy (A) 55.04

7 Vilonia (A) 56.11

#21 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
8 Harding Academy (A) 56.95

#33 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Beebe (A) 4:28.04 2(1) 10

2 Conway White (A) 4:28.50 2(2) 8

3 Cabot South (A) 4:34.18 2(3) 6

4 Vilonia (A) 4:40.78 2(4) 5

5 Russellville JH (A) 4:42.28 2(5) 4

6 Cabot North (A) 4:46.15 2(6) 3

7 Conway Blue (A) 4:51.45 2(7) 2

8 Searcy (A) 5:08.21 1(1) 1

9 Harding Academy (A) 5:08.64 2(8)

10 Pinnacle View (A) 5:15.29 1(2)

11 Mayflower (A) 5:18.33 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Searcy (A) 5:08.21

2 Pinnacle View (A) 5:15.29

3 Mayflower (A) 5:18.33

Section 2 of 2

1 Beebe (A) 4:28.04

2 Conway White (A) 4:28.50

3 Cabot South (A) 4:34.18

4 Vilonia (A) 4:40.78

5 Russellville JH (A) 4:42.28

6 Cabot North (A) 4:46.15

7 Conway Blue (A) 4:51.45

8 Harding Academy (A) 5:08.64

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cabot South (A) 11:13.98 10

2 Cabot North (A) 11:18.01 8

3 Conway White (A) 11:25.17 6

4 Vilonia (A) 11:39.04 5

5 Russellville JH (A) 11:53.74 4

6 Conway Blue (A) 12:08.23 3

7 Beebe (A) 12:19.55 2

8 Harding Academy (A) 12:44.89 1

9 Pinnacle View (A) 14:21.56

#1 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOLLOWAY, Madison Conway Blue 5' 1" 10

2 LEACH, Maylee Vilonia 5' 0" 8
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#1 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 JONES, Kayleigh Russellville JH 4' 10" 6

4 MADAR, Carly Cabot South 4' 8" 4

4 VANRIPER, Addison Russellville JH 4' 8" 4

4 BRADLEY, Mia Beebe 4' 8" 4

7 ADAMS, Alaura Vilonia 4' 8" 2

8 REESE, Laylah Beebe 4' 6" 0.33

8 KENNEDY, Lexi Conway White 4' 6" 0.33

8 TAYLOR, Melaina Conway White 4' 6" 0.33

11 DUGGER, Becca Harding Academy 4' 6"

12 SMITH, Audrey Beebe 4' 6"

12 NEAL, Addie Harding Academy 4' 6"

12 SHOCK, Carys Cabot North 4' 6"

12 BABEL, Joey Beebe 4' 6"

16 LENDERMON, Mia Cabot South 4' 2"

16 HENDERSON, Reagan Perryville 4' 2"

16 RUDOLPH, Alyssa Perryville 4' 2"

16 WILKERSON, Kennedi Pinnacle View 4' 2"

BROWN, Kamille Conway Blue NH

BENNETT, Cate Pinnacle View NH

DELAMATER, Jennifer Cabot North NH

#11 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LANE, Chloe Vilonia 8' 0" 10

2 WINN, Taylor Cabot South 8' 0" 8

3 TAYLOR, Melaina Conway White 7' 6" 6

4 BABEL, Joey Beebe 7' 0" 5

5 MCMILLEN, Ali Conway Blue 6' 6" 4

6 PATE, Reagan Vilonia 6' 6" 3

7 DANIELSON, Jayda Conway Blue 6' 6" 2

8 DIAS, Lily Searcy 6' 6" 1

9 HILTON, Sadie Russellville JH 6' 0"

MURPHY, Julia Harding Academy NH

HEARYMAN, Lily Harding Academy NH

BINKLEY, Taylor Beebe NH

PERSON, Jocelyn Searcy NH

MEISTER, Raleigh Beebe NH

LIMBAUGH, Suzie Beebe NH

JONES, Grace Beebe NH

ABEL, Abby Conway White NH

LAWTON, Avoree Russellville JH NH

#3 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HOLLOWAY, Madison Conway Blue 16' 7"  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MARTIN, Karis Cabot North 16' 2"  (NW) 1(2) 8

#3 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 ROWLAND, Kristic Conway White 15' 11"  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 AUSTIN, Azaria Pinnacle View 15' 8"  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 REESE, Laylah Beebe 15' 3"  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 BROCK, Carson Russellville JH 15' 1"  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 SHEFFIELD, McKenney Harding Academy 14' 11"  (NW) 2(3) 2

8 LEACH, Maylee Vilonia 14' 10"  (NW) 1(5) 1

9 TREAT, Kaitlyn Cabot North 14' 91 /2  (NW) 1(6)

10 DAVIS, Camille Conway Blue 14' 9"  (NW) 1(7)

11 MCGEE, Zoe Beebe 14' 8"  (NW) 1(8)

12 BROWN, Kamille Conway Blue 14' 5"  (NW) 2(4)

13 DOUGLAS, Karleigh Vilonia 14' 4"  (NW) 1(9)

14 SNOW, Anna Harding Academy 14' 31 /2  (NW) 2(5)

15 NEVILLE, Callie Cabot South 14' 2"  (NW) 2(6)

16 RIPPOND, Saniyah Conway White 14' 11 /2  (NW) 1(10)

17 WILLIS, S Russellville JH 14' 0"  (NW) 1(11)

18 MATTHEWS, Molly Beebe 13' 91 /2  (NW) 2(7)

19 EDDINS, Gabie Searcy 13' 1"  (NW) 2(8)

20 GOINS, Lillian Conway White 12' 91 /2  (NW) 2(9)

21 MYMRIKOVA, Nadiya Pinnacle View 12' 9"  (NW) 1(12)

21 MOUDY, Megan Cabot South 12' 9"  (NW) 1(12)

21 SWARTZLANDER, Emma Mayflower 12' 9"  (NW) 2(10)

24 CANTER, Alexis Searcy 11' 2"  (NW) 2(11)

25 TRACY, Erin Perryville 10' 2"  (NW) 2(12)

26 STALEY, Ashlyn Mayflower 9' 5"  (NW) 2(13)

CLARK, Joshlyn Beebe FOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOLLOWAY, Madison Conway Blue 16' 7"  (NW)

2 MARTIN, Karis Cabot North 16' 2"  (NW)

3 ROWLAND, Kristic Conway White 15' 11"  (NW)

4 REESE, Laylah Beebe 15' 3"  (NW)

5 LEACH, Maylee Vilonia 14' 10"  (NW)

6 TREAT, Kaitlyn Cabot North 14' 91 /2  (NW)

7 DAVIS, Camille Conway Blue 14' 9"  (NW)

8 MCGEE, Zoe Beebe 14' 8"  (NW)

9 DOUGLAS, Karleigh Vilonia 14' 4"  (NW)

10 RIPPOND, Saniyah Conway White 14' 11 /2  (NW)

11 WILLIS, S Russellville JH 14' 0"  (NW)

12 MYMRIKOVA, Nadiya Pinnacle View 12' 9"  (NW)

12 MOUDY, Megan Cabot South 12' 9"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 AUSTIN, Azaria Pinnacle View 15' 8"  (NW)

2 BROCK, Carson Russellville JH 15' 1"  (NW)

3 SHEFFIELD, McKenney Harding Academy 14' 11"  (NW)
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#3 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 BROWN, Kamille Conway Blue 14' 5"  (NW)

5 SNOW, Anna Harding Academy 14' 31 /2  (NW)

6 NEVILLE, Callie Cabot South 14' 2"  (NW)

7 MATTHEWS, Molly Beebe 13' 91 /2  (NW)

8 EDDINS, Gabie Searcy 13' 1"  (NW)

9 GOINS, Lillian Conway White 12' 91 /2  (NW)

10 SWARTZLANDER, Emma Mayflower 12' 9"  (NW)

11 CANTER, Alexis Searcy 11' 2"  (NW)

12 TRACY, Erin Perryville 10' 2"  (NW)

13 STALEY, Ashlyn Mayflower 9' 5"  (NW)

CLARK, Joshlyn Beebe FOUL  (NW)

#5 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NESBITT, Courtney Russellville JH 33' 113 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ROWLAND, Kristic Conway White 33' 31 /4  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 MARTIN, Karis Cabot North 33' 21 /2  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 HOLLOWAY, Madison Conway Blue 32' 33 /4  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 RIPPOND, Saniyah Conway White 32' 21 /4  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 DELAMATER, Jennifer Cabot North 31' 6"  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 DAVIS, Camille Conway Blue 31' 13 /4  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 BROWN, Kamille Conway Blue 30' 8"  (NW) 1(7) 1

9 EDWARDS, Lillian Harding Academy 30' 53 /4  (NW) 1(8)

10 MCGEE, Zoe Beebe 30' 21 /2  (NW) 1(9)

11 WILLIS, Zariyah Russellville JH 29' 10"  (NW) 1(10)

12 BONDS, Amya Beebe 29' 1"  (NW) 2(2)

13 CITTY, Calle Harding Academy 28' 11"  (NW) 2(3)

14 LEACH, Molly Vilonia 28' 101 /4  (NW) 2(4)

15 MOUDY, Megan Cabot South 28' 11 /2  (NW) 1(11)

16 BENNETT, Cate Pinnacle View 26' 23 /4  (NW) 2(5)

17 RUDOLPH, Alyssa Perryville 26' 11 /2  (NW) 2(6)

18 ALI, Arrsh Pinnacle View 25' 111 /4  (NW) 2(7)

19 HARGRAVES, Zoe Beebe 24' 01 /2  (NW) 2(8)

THONE, Rayne Russellville JH 33' 113 /4  (NW) 2

SEDLACEK, Peyton Conway White FOUL  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ROWLAND, Kristic Conway White 33' 31 /4  (NW)

2 MARTIN, Karis Cabot North 33' 21 /2  (NW)

3 HOLLOWAY, Madison Conway Blue 32' 33 /4  (NW)

4 RIPPOND, Saniyah Conway White 32' 21 /4  (NW)

5 DELAMATER, Jennifer Cabot North 31' 6"  (NW)

6 DAVIS, Camille Conway Blue 31' 13 /4  (NW)

7 BROWN, Kamille Conway Blue 30' 8"  (NW)

8 EDWARDS, Lillian Harding Academy 30' 53 /4  (NW)

#5 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 MCGEE, Zoe Beebe 30' 21 /2  (NW)

10 WILLIS, Zariyah Russellville JH 29' 10"  (NW)

11 MOUDY, Megan Cabot South 28' 11 /2  (NW)

SEDLACEK, Peyton Conway White FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

THONE, Rayne Russellville JH 33' 113 /4  (NW)

1 NESBITT, Courtney Russellville JH 33' 113 /4  (NW)

2 BONDS, Amya Beebe 29' 1"  (NW)

3 CITTY, Calle Harding Academy 28' 11"  (NW)

4 LEACH, Molly Vilonia 28' 101 /4  (NW)

5 BENNETT, Cate Pinnacle View 26' 23 /4  (NW)

6 RUDOLPH, Alyssa Perryville 26' 11 /2  (NW)

7 ALI, Arrsh Pinnacle View 25' 111 /4  (NW)

8 HARGRAVES, Zoe Beebe 24' 01 /2  (NW)

#7 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PICKENS, Kiera Beebe 38' 11 /2 1(1) 10

2 SCALES, Emma Cabot South 37' 7" 1(2) 8

3 OWENS, Alyavnna Russellville JH 37' 2" 1(3) 6

4 BROYLES, Charity Conway White 36' 61 /2 1(4) 5

5 SIMS, Bailey Vilonia 35' 4" 1(5) 4

6 CHANDLER, Bena'e Conway White 35' 2" 1(6) 3

7 BAILEY, Tory Beebe 34' 10" 2(1) 2

8 DENTON, Gracie Vilonia 34' 0" 1(7) 1

9 MYMRIKOVA, Nadiya Pinnacle View 33' 1" 1(8)

10 WILCHIE, Antwanette Conway Blue 31' 8" 1(9)

11 BOUDRIE, Ella Conway Blue 31' 4" 1(10)

12 THOMPSON, Makenzie Conway White 31' 3" 1(11)

13 WATSON, Mattie Grace Harding Academy 29' 7" 2(2)

14 LEFFORD, Ry Beebe 29' 01 /2 2(3)

15 RIVERA, Brizzette Russellville JH 28' 6" 1(12)

16 COOK, Eden Cabot North 28' 31 /2 2(4)

17 LONGING, Laney Beebe 27' 111 /2 1(13)

18 RUCKER, Kira Beebe 27' 6" 1(14)

19 WEBB, Mackenzie Beebe 27' 41 /2 1(15)

20 JEFFREY, Bailey Harding Academy 27' 0" 2(5)

21 BEIRKHEIMER, Sara Beebe 26' 11" 2(6)

22 COBURN, Makayla Pinnacle View 26' 6" 2(7)

23 BRIGHT, Emily Searcy 25' 8" 2(8)

24 ALMOND, Riley Perryville 25' 71 /2 2(9)

25 SHOCK, Carys Cabot North 25' 4" 1(16)

26 COLEMAN, Kaylen Conway Blue 23' 8" 2(10)

27 THOMSON, Alisha Cabot South 23' 3" 2(11)

28 SAUNDERS, Alexus Beebe 22' 4" 2(12)

29 TAYLOR, Alise Beebe 20' 81 /2 2(13)

30 BURTON, Alexia Perryville 18' 7" 2(14)
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#7 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
31 POE, Shaniyah Searcy 16' 8" 2(15)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PICKENS, Kiera Beebe 38' 11 /2

2 SCALES, Emma Cabot South 37' 7"

3 OWENS, Alyavnna Russellville JH 37' 2"

4 BROYLES, Charity Conway White 36' 61 /2

5 SIMS, Bailey Vilonia 35' 4"

6 CHANDLER, Bena'e Conway White 35' 2"

7 DENTON, Gracie Vilonia 34' 0"

8 MYMRIKOVA, Nadiya Pinnacle View 33' 1"

9 WILCHIE, Antwanette Conway Blue 31' 8"

10 BOUDRIE, Ella Conway Blue 31' 4"

11 THOMPSON, Makenzie Conway White 31' 3"

12 RIVERA, Brizzette Russellville JH 28' 6"

13 LONGING, Laney Beebe 27' 111 /2

14 RUCKER, Kira Beebe 27' 6"

15 WEBB, Mackenzie Beebe 27' 41 /2

16 SHOCK, Carys Cabot North 25' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BAILEY, Tory Beebe 34' 10"

2 WATSON, Mattie Grace Harding Academy 29' 7"

3 LEFFORD, Ry Beebe 29' 01 /2

4 COOK, Eden Cabot North 28' 31 /2

5 JEFFREY, Bailey Harding Academy 27' 0"

6 BEIRKHEIMER, Sara Beebe 26' 11"

7 COBURN, Makayla Pinnacle View 26' 6"

8 BRIGHT, Emily Searcy 25' 8"

9 ALMOND, Riley Perryville 25' 71 /2

10 COLEMAN, Kaylen Conway Blue 23' 8"

11 THOMSON, Alisha Cabot South 23' 3"

12 SAUNDERS, Alexus Beebe 22' 4"

13 TAYLOR, Alise Beebe 20' 81 /2

14 BURTON, Alexia Perryville 18' 7"

15 POE, Shaniyah Searcy 16' 8"

#9 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PETERS, Zadie Russellville JH 88' 2" 1(1) 10

2 FOUTS, Avery Harding Academy 76' 1" 1(2) 8

3 BEENE, McKenzie Vilonia 74' 6" 1(3) 6

4 SPEARS, Madalynn Russellville JH 74' 5" 1(4) 5

5 SHOCK, Carys Cabot North 74' 4" 1(5) 4

6 BEAVERT, Cortlyn Cabot North 71' 9" 1(6) 3

7 SCALES, Emma Cabot South 70' 2" 1(7) 2

#9 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 WILCHIE, Antwanette Conway Blue 69' 8" 1(8) 1

9 BAILEY, Tory Beebe 68' 10" 2(1)

10 CLEVENGER, Cailey Harding Academy 68' 2" 1(9)

11 DENTON, Gracie Vilonia 65' 8" 1(10)

12 LEFFORD, Ry Beebe 65' 0" 1(11)

13 BROWN, Mya Pinnacle View 64' 9" 2(2)

14 LONGING, Laney Beebe 64' 3" 1(12)

15 COLEMAN, Kaylen Conway Blue 63' 6" 2(3)

16 BEIRKHEIMER, Sara Beebe 63' 5" 2(4)

17 TINSLEY, Taylor Conway White 61' 3" 1(13)

18 PICKENS, Kiera Beebe 60' 9" 1(14)

19 ATKINSON, Carlee Conway White 58' 8" 2(5)

20 ALLEN, Gracie Beebe 58' 7" 2(6)

21 LYON, Maggie Conway White 58' 2" 1(15)

22 BOUDRIE, Ella Conway Blue 55' 1" 2(7)

23 TAYLOR, Alise Beebe 52' 9" 2(8)

24 THOMSON, Alisha Cabot South 51' 0" 2(9)

25 RAMERIEZ, Mia Searcy 46' 4" 2(10)

26 RUCKER, Kira Beebe 41' 5" 2(11)

27 HUDSON, Emily Mayflower 39' 8" 2(12)

28 DAVIS, Britney Beebe 33' 7" 1(16)

MYMRIKOVA, Nadiya Pinnacle View FOUL 1

BUCHANNON, Solariah Mayflower FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PETERS, Zadie Russellville JH 88' 2"

2 FOUTS, Avery Harding Academy 76' 1"

3 BEENE, McKenzie Vilonia 74' 6"

4 SPEARS, Madalynn Russellville JH 74' 5"

5 SHOCK, Carys Cabot North 74' 4"

6 BEAVERT, Cortlyn Cabot North 71' 9"

7 SCALES, Emma Cabot South 70' 2"

8 WILCHIE, Antwanette Conway Blue 69' 8"

9 CLEVENGER, Cailey Harding Academy 68' 2"

10 DENTON, Gracie Vilonia 65' 8"

11 LEFFORD, Ry Beebe 65' 0"

12 LONGING, Laney Beebe 64' 3"

13 TINSLEY, Taylor Conway White 61' 3"

14 PICKENS, Kiera Beebe 60' 9"

15 LYON, Maggie Conway White 58' 2"

16 DAVIS, Britney Beebe 33' 7"

MYMRIKOVA, Nadiya Pinnacle View FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 BAILEY, Tory Beebe 68' 10"
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#9 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 BROWN, Mya Pinnacle View 64' 9"

3 COLEMAN, Kaylen Conway Blue 63' 6"

4 BEIRKHEIMER, Sara Beebe 63' 5"

5 ATKINSON, Carlee Conway White 58' 8"

6 ALLEN, Gracie Beebe 58' 7"

7 BOUDRIE, Ella Conway Blue 55' 1"

8 TAYLOR, Alise Beebe 52' 9"

9 THOMSON, Alisha Cabot South 51' 0"

10 RAMERIEZ, Mia Searcy 46' 4"

11 RUCKER, Kira Beebe 41' 5"

12 HUDSON, Emily Mayflower 39' 8"

BUCHANNON, Solariah Mayflower FOUL

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Conway Blue CWJB 138

2 Russellville JH RVJH 126.5

3 Beebe BBJH 112

4 Vilonia VJHS 87

5 Conway White CWJW 74

6 Cabot North CJHN 35.5

7 Searcy SEJH 22

8 Cabot South CJHS 16

9 Mayflower MYJH 9

10 Perryville PERR 3

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Conway White CWJW 100.66

2 Beebe BBJH 96.33

3 Russellville JH RVJH 91

4 Cabot North CJHN 72

5 Vilonia VJHS 71

6 Conway Blue CWJB 61

7 Cabot South CJHS 58

8 Harding Academy HARD 32

9 Pinnacle View PVMS 31

10 Searcy SEJH 7

11 Perryville PERR 4
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